1
A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
2
A1 METAL MESH SCREENS
Introduction Hello my name is I
Introduction to A1 metal mesh screens
You can choose from a range of woven wire

● Mesh can be cut a specific size.
How to inquire about wire mesh:
● Which mesh?
● What is the wire thickness & aperture of mesh?
● The width of the roll and length of the roll.
Product code
Approx. aperture
Mesh Per
inch
Wire Dia
Approx.
open
Approx. Wire
Gauze
mm micron   mm inch Area %
SSWM01-10 22.4 22400 1  I/C 3.15 0.124 77% 10
  SSWM0.75-12 16 16000 0.75 I/C 2.5 0.0984 75% 12
SSWM1.6-10 12.7 12700 1.6 I/C 3 0.118 65% 10
SSWM02-16 11.2 11200 2 I/C 1.6 0.063 77% 16
SSWM02-14 10.6 10600 2 I/C 2 0.078 70% 14
SSWM02-12 10 10000 2  I/C 2.5 0.105 63% 12
SSWM03-16 6.8 6800 3 1.6 0.063 67% 16
SSWM03-14 6.3 6300 3 2 0.08 57% 14
SSWM3.5-18 6.1 6100 3.5 1.2 0.047 69% 18
SSWM04-19 5.3 5300 4 1 0.0394 71% 19
SSWM04-18 5.1 5100 4 1.2 0.049 65% 18
SSWM04-16 4.7 4700 4 1.6 0.063 55% 16
SSWM05-18 3.9 3900 5 1.2 0.047 58% 18
SSWM05-16 3.5 3500 5 1.6 0.063 46% 16
SSWM06-20 3.3 3300 6 0.91 0.035 61% 20
SSWM06-18 3 3000 6 1.2 0.047 51% 18
SSWM06-16 2.7 2700 6 1.6 0.063 38% 16
SSWM08-26 2.72 2720 8 0.45 0.018 74% 26
SSWM08-22 2.5 2500 8 0.7 0.028 60% 22
SSWM08-20 2.3 2300 8 0.91 0.035 51% 20
SSWM08-18 2 2000 8 1.2 0.047 38% 18
SSWM09-20 1.9 1900 9 0.91 0.035 46% 20
SSWM10-26 2.1 2100 10 0.45 0.018 67% 26
SSWM10-24 2 2000 10 0.56 0.022 61% 24
SSWM10-23 1.9 1900 10 0.61 0.025 58% 23
SSWM10-22 1.82 1820 10 0.71 0.028 52% 22
SSWM10-21 1.74 1740 10 0.8 0.032 46% 21
SSWM10-20 1.6 1600 10 0.91 0.035 41% 20
SSWM10-25 1.6 1600 12 0.5 0.02 58% 25
SSWM12-22 1.4 1400 12 0.71 0.028 44% 22
SSWM12-20 1.2 1200 12 0.9 0.035 32% 20
A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
13
Product code Approx.
aperture
mm
Approx.
aperture
micron
Mesh Per
Inch
Wire
Dia mm
Wire Dia
inch
Approx.
open Area
%
Approx. Wire
Gauze
SSWM14-27 1.4 1414 14 0.4 0.015 61% 27
SSWM14-25 1.3 1300 14 0.5 0.02 52% 25
SSWM14-24 1.25 1250 14 0.56 0.022 48% 24
SSWM16-32 1.3075 1307.5 16 0.28 0.011 72% 32
SSWM16-28 1.2 1200 16 0.37 0.015 58% 28
SSWM16-26 1.1 1100 16 0.45 0.018 51% 26
SSWM16-24 1 1000 16 0.56 0.022 42% 24
SSWM16-22 0.9 900 16 0.71 0.028 31% 22
SSWM18-32 1.13 1130 18 0.28 0.011 63% 32
SSWM18-27 1.01 1010 18 0.4 0.015 51% 27
SSWM20-28 0.9 900 20 0.37 0.015 50% 28
SSWM20-26 0.81 810 20 0.45 0.018 41% 26
SSWM20-24 0.71 710 20 0.56 0.022 31% 24
SSWM24-30 0.745 745 24 0.31 0.0125 49% 30
SSWM24-26 0.6 600 24 0.45 0.018 32% 26
SSWM30-32 0.57 570 30 0.27 0.011 46% 32
SSWM30-30 0.53 530 30 0.31 0.0125 39% 30
SSWM40-34 0.415 415 40 0.22 0.009 40% 34
SSWM50-36.5 0.33 328 50 0.18 0.0071 41% 36.5
SSWM50-36 0.32 318 50 0.19 0.0075 39% 36.25
SSWM50-36 0.31 310 50 0.2 0.008 38% 36
SSWM60-37 0.26 260 60 0.16 0.0065 35% 37
SSWM70-38 0.21 210 70 0.15 0.0059 34% 38
SSWM80-39 0.19 190 80 0.12 0.005 34% 39
SSWM100-42 0.15 150 100 0.1 0.004 36% 42
SSWM120-44 0.13 130 120 0.08 0.0032 37% 44
SSWM140-45 0.11 110 140 0.071 0.0028 37% 45
SSWM150-45 0.1 100 150 0.063 0.0025 37% 45
SSWM180-47 0.09 90 180 0.05 0.002 42% 47
SSWM200-47 0.08 80 200 0.05 0.002 38% 47
SSWM250-48 0.063 63 250 TW&PL 0.04 0.0016 38% 48
SSWM300-49 0.056 56 300 PL 0.032 0.0013 40% 49
SSWM270-48 0.053 53 270 TW 0.04 0.0016 32% 48
SSWM325-49 0.045 45 325 TW 0.036 0.0015 31% 49
SSWM325-49 0.045 45 325 PL 0.032 0.0013 32% 49
SSWM350-49.
5
0.04
40
350 TW
0.032
0.0013 31% 49.5
SSWM400-49 0.034 34 400 TW 0.03 0.0012 27% 49
SSWM500-50 0.025 25 500 TW 0.025 0.001 25% 50
Most of the Mesh is available in 1.22 mt width
Also, they are available in 1.53mt width
The material type also comes in stainless steel 304 and 316
Weaving pattern (PL) Plain weave, (I/C) Inter crimped, TW (Twill weave)

A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
15
Part number Material
grade
Aperture
mm
Wire dia.
mm
Mesh
imp
SWG Open
area %
Roll width mm
SSWM10-21 304 1.74 0.8 10 21 47 1220
SSWM11-21 304 1.51 0.8 11 21 43 1220
SSWM12-27 304 1.72 0.4 12 27 65 1220
SSWM14-28 304 1.46 0.35 14 28 65 1220
SSWM10-22 304 1.83 0.71 10 22 52 1530
SSWM10-21 304 1.74 0.8 10 21 47 1530
SSWM10-20 304 1.64 0.9 10 20 42 1530
SSWM12-26 304 1.67 0.45 12 26 62 1530
SSWM12-24 304 1.56 0.56 12 24 54 1530
SSWM12-22 304 1.41 0.71 12 22 44 1530
SSWM14-27 304 1.41 0.4 14 27 60 1530
You can contact the Country Fire Authority, Rural Fire Services in your state or city to protect your property and family
from bushfire, for further information on how to plan and prepare your home in the event of a bushfire:

Note that over time any brass product will change its appearance over time due to exposure to air (oxidation).
Differences in finish can also be observed from roll to roll. We also supply any other specification mesh in brass even if
it is not listed in our catalogue.
Above picture Mesh - 8.                        Above picture Mesh -2
A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
22
Welded Wire Mesh – Rolls
Overview
● Available in grade 304 and 316 stainless steel.
● Available cut to size.
Product Range Overview
Part number Material grade Pitch mm Wire dia.
mm
Roll width mm Weight kg per m
WLD6.35-08 SS304 or 316 6.35 0.8 mm 1220 1.5
WLD9.5-1 SS304 or 316 9.5 1 mm 1220 1.5333
WLD9.5-0.8 SS304 or 316 9.5 0.8 mm 1220 1
WLD11-0.8 SS304 or 316 11 0.8 mm 1220 0.7667
WLD12.7-1.2 SS304 or 316 12.7 1.2 mm 1220 1.7333
WLD12.7-1.6 SS304 or 316 12.7 1.6 mm 1220 3.1
WLD12.7/25.4-1.2 SS304 or 316 12.7 X 25.4 1.2 mm 1220 1.3
WLD19-1.6 SS304 or 316 19 1.6 mm 1220 2.0333
WLD19-2 SS304 or 316 19 2 mm 1220 3.2
WLD25.4-1 SS304 or 316 25.4 1 mm 1220 0.6
WLD25.4-1.6 SS304 or 316 25.4 1.6 mm 1220 1.5333
WLD25.4-2 SS304 or 316 25.4  2 mm 1220 2.4
WLD38-2 SS304 or 316 38 2 mm 1220 1.6333
WLD50-2 SS304 or 316 50.8 2 mm 1220 1.2
A1 Metal Mesh Screens              web: http://www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
23
Welded Wire Mesh – Sheets
Overview
● Available in grade 304 and 316 stainless steel and
galvanised steel.
● Available cut to size.
Product Range Overview
Part number Material grade Pitch mm Wire dia. mm Sheet size mm Weight kg panel
WLD25-2.5 SS304 or 316 25x25 2.5 mm 1200X2400 9
WLD25-3 SS304 or 316 25x25 3 mm 1200X2400 13
WLD25/50-3 SS304 or 316 25x50 3 mm 1200X2400 9.5
WLD40-3 SS304 or 316 40X40 3 mm 1200X2400 8
WLD50-3 SS304 or 316 50X50 3 mm 1200X2400 6.5
WLD50-4 SS304 or 316 50X50 4 mm 1200X2400 11.5
WLD50-5 SS304 or 316 50X50 5 mm 1200X2400 18
WLD50/75-5 SS304 or 316 50X75 5 mm 1200X2400 15
WLD100-3 SS304 or 316 100x100 3 mm 1200X2400 3
WLD100-5 SS304 or 316 100x100 5 mm 1200X2400 9
WLD100-6 SS304 or 316 100x100 6 mm 1200X2400 13
WLD100-8 SS304 or 316 100x100 8 mm 1200X2400 23
WLD150-6 SS304 or 316 150x150 6 mm 1200X2400 8.5
WLD200-6 SS304 or 316 200x200 6 mm 1200X2400 6.5
Contact Details
A1 Metal Mesh Screens
Web:   www.a1metalmeshscreens.com
Email:  info@a1metalmeshscreens.com